2013
Ford

Year:
Make:
Model:

VIN: 1FTFW1ETODFA97771

SAFETY

- Dual note horn

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- Auto lock safety belt feature for
child seats

- Outboard front lap & shoulder safety
belts -inc: height adjusters,
pretensioners, energy management
retractors

- SOS post crash alert system

- Safety Canopy front/rear outboard
side curtain airbags

- Dual stage driver & front passenger
seat-mounted side airbags

- Dual stage driver & passenger front
airbags

- Hill start assist

- AdvanceTrac w/Roll Stability Control
(RSC)

- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR
- llluminated entry

- Dome light
- 2nd row B-pillar grab handles

F-150 4x4 XLT 4dr SuperCrew Styleside 6.5 ft. SB

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Front passenger side A-pillar grab
handle

- SecuriLock passive anti-theft system
(PATS)

- Perimeter alarm

- Gauges -inc: fuel gauge, voltmeter, oil
pressure, engine coolant temp,
speedometer, tachometer, odometer

- Driver & front passenger door scuff
plates

EXTERIOR

- Removable tailgate w/key lock & lift
assist

- (4) full-size doors

- Under frame winch-type spare tire
carrier w/safety catch & lock

MECHANICAL

- 2-ton jack

- Pwr front/rear disc brakes

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- Leaf spring rear suspension w/2-stage
variable rear springs

- Long-spindle double wishbone front
suspension w/coil-over-shock IFS

- Trailer sway control

- 78-amp/hr (750CCA) maintenance-
free battery

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

15

Fuel Economy
i

6-SPEED ELECTRONIC AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD & TOW/HA.
Sterling Gray Metallic (U))
Steel Gray

HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[422] California Emissions System
3.5 L V6 Ecoboost Engine

[XL6] 3.73 Electronic Locking Rear Axle

Ratio
[302A] Luxury Equipment Group

[T8B] P275/65 R18 All Terrain Owl Tires

[61C] XLT Convenience PKG
[61P] XLT Plus PKG

[96W] Spray In Bed Liner
[18C] 5" Chrome Step Bar

[54P] Heated Manual Telescoping Trailer

Tow Exterior Mirrors W/PWR Glass
[153] Front License Plate Bracket
[91S] Siriusxm Satellite Radio

[157] 6.5 FT. Short Bed

[413] Skid Plates

[64T] 18 In. Chrome Clad Aluminum Wheels

[435] Power Sliding Rear Window
[57Q] Rear Window Defroster

[47R] Full Coverage Rubber Floor Mats

[U] Cloth Captain's Chairs W/Console

[U43] Equipment Group 302 A Discount

[60P] Max Trailer Tow Package
[55A] Off Road Package

[86X] XLT Chrome Package
[67T] Trailer Brake Controller
[76C] Rear View Camera

[76R] Reverse Sensing System
Original Shipping Charge

$0
$1,095
$570

$4,080
$0
$740
$495
$475
$635
$235

$0
included
$0

$160

$0

$0

$150
$95
$300
-$1,750
$940
$770
$1,595
included
$450
included
$995

Variety Auto Sales
www.varietyautosales.net
508-612-4235
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