

Year: 2013  
 Make: Ford  
 Model: F-150 4x4 XLT 4dr SuperCrew Styleside 6.5 ft. SB  
 VIN: 1FTFW1ET0DFA97771

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine  
 Transmission: 6-SPEED ELECTRONIC AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD & TOW/HA.  
 Exterior: Sterling Gray Metallic (UJ)  
 Interior: Steel Gray

## SAFETY

- Dual note horn
- Tire pressure monitoring system
- Auto lock safety belt feature for child seats
- Outboard front lap & shoulder safety belts -inc: height adjusters, pretensioners, energy management retractors
- SOS post crash alert system
- Safety Canopy front/rear outboard side curtain airbags
- Dual stage driver & front passenger seat-mounted side airbags
- Dual stage driver & passenger front airbags
- Hill start assist
- AdvanceTrac w/Roll Stability Control (RSC)
- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

## INTERIOR

- Illuminated entry
- Dome light
- 2nd row B-pillar grab handles

- Front passenger side A-pillar grab handle
- SecuriLock passive anti-theft system (PATS)
- Perimeter alarm
- Gauges -inc: fuel gauge, voltmeter, oil pressure, engine coolant temp, speedometer, tachometer, odometer
- Driver & front passenger door scuff plates

## EXTERIOR

- Removable tailgate w/key lock & lift assist
- (4) full-size doors
- Under frame winch-type spare tire carrier w/safety catch & lock

## MECHANICAL

- 2-ton jack
- Pwr front/rear disc brakes
- Pwr rack & pinion steering
- Leaf spring rear suspension w/2-stage variable rear springs
- Long-spindle double wishbone front suspension w/coil-over-shock IFS
- Trailer sway control
- 78-amp/hr (750CCA) maintenance-free battery

## CITY MPG

15



## HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

## INSTALLED OPTIONS

[422] California Emissions System	\$0
3.5 L V6 Ecoboost Engine	\$1,095
[XL6] 3.73 Electronic Locking Rear Axle Ratio	\$570
[302A] Luxury Equipment Group	\$4,080
[T8B] P275/65 R18 All Terrain Owl Tires	\$0
[61C] XLT Convenience PKG	\$740
[61P] XLT Plus PKG	\$495
[96W] Spray In Bed Liner	\$475
[18C] 5" Chrome Step Bar	\$635
[54P] Heated Manual Telescoping Trailer Tow Exterior Mirrors W/PWR Glass	\$235
[153] Front License Plate Bracket	\$0
[91S] Siriusxm Satellite Radio	included
[157] 6.5 FT. Short Bed	\$0
[413] Skid Plates	\$160
[64T] 18 In. Chrome Clad Aluminum Wheels	\$0
[435] Power Sliding Rear Window	\$0
[57Q] Rear Window Defroster	\$150
[47R] Full Coverage Rubber Floor Mats	\$95
[U] Cloth Captain's Chairs W/Console	\$300
[U43] Equipment Group 302 A Discount	-\$1,750
[60P] Max Trailer Tow Package	\$940
[55A] Off Road Package	\$770
[86X] XLT Chrome Package	\$1,595
[67T] Trailer Brake Controller	included
[76C] Rear View Camera	\$450
[76R] Reverse Sensing System	included
Original Shipping Charge	\$995

**Variety Auto Sales**  
[www.varietyautosales.net](http://www.varietyautosales.net)  
 508-612-4235